
Solanco Youth Enjoys Dairying
iConfmed Ireai fm 1| decisions,”

'lt is also one way to bo
close to nature.”

Along with his outstanding

work experience, Jeff has
been active in FFA aerving
thia year as president of the
Solanco Chapter which
preaently contains 106
members. Jeff has also
served as secretary for the
County FFA and has been -

part of numerous com-
mittees.

‘By fanning you are your
n bosa and make the

HORSE SUE
SATURDAY, MAY 31,1975

Ioj3o A.M.
at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
Old Rt. 11, Danville. PA

RIDING, DRIVING
& WORK HORSES

THERE WILL ALSO BE TACK FOR SALE.
There will be 2 loads
of Western Horses.

ANYONE WISHING TO CONSIGN HORSES,
PLEASE CONTACT ONE OF THE OWNERS.

OWNERS
Charles C. Myers Melvin M. Lehman
(717) 569-2106 (717) 964-3621

Along with his work ex-
perience project, Jeff has
also taken projects in steer
fattening and swine breeding
and fattening.
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FARM WHtTEx
VOCO II IS THE

PROVEN
WHITEWASH THAT
IS NATURALLY
ADHESIVE.
Voco II is NOT A LIME

whitewash.
Voco II will not flake or scale

off.
Voco II dries white.

APPLIED BY.
RICHARD R. FORRY

& SDNIBSfe
2020 Horseshoe Road

Lancaster, PA
Phone 717-397-0035

We are also equipped to serve
you with modern equipment in
all your areas of crop
spraying

One of Jeffs projects was
to build a pen and yard for
his swine. The youth has
shown his swine at the
Solanco fair usually placing
high in the contest and last
year exhibited the grand
champion. Jeff has also
shown his steer in FFA
competitions throughout the
county.

Land judging is one of
Jeff’s favorite activities and
his knowledge has been quite
evident by his top ranking in
the state competition last
year. Jeffwent on to judgein
Oklahoma at the National

Iii'iBJMIi'fIiIrtFERMENTABLE FEED
Would you like to make more .money from the

ALFALFA you grow?

80% Moisture 60% Moisturefc“'£rUy;r,All Im-Pruv-AllAlfalfa Silage Alfalfa Haylage
44% Moisture

Alfalfa Haylage
Baled

Hay

Lbs. Dry Matter Harvested per acre
Field and Handling Losses
Lbs. Dry Matter Stored
Storage Losses
Lbs. Dry Matter to Feed
Feeding Losses
Lbs. Dry Matter Consumed
Lbs. Protein Consumed per acre ig.2%
Lbs. TDN Consumed per acre
Lbs. Beef per acre

10,000 10,000 10,000
1,300
8,700

610
8,090

6%
10,000
1,200
8,800

9,400
7%* 660

8,740

8,800
1,600
5,368

18.6%
57%

8,740
1,625
4.980

8,090
1,456
4,370

532
$133.00

7,645
$382.25

18.0%
54%

Value of Beef at 25^/lb.
Lbs. Milk per acre
Value of Milk (5) $5.00/cwt

910
$227.50
10,395

$519.75

655
$163.55

9.130
$456.50

IM-PRUV-ALL IS A SCIENTIFIC COMBINA-
TION OF INGREDIENTS THAT AID NATURE
IN ACHIEVING AN EFFICIENT, RAPID FER-
MENTATION OF FERMENTED FEEDS.
IM-PRUV-ALL HAS BEEN DESIGNED TO IM-
PROVE FERMENTABLE FEEDS. OVER ONE
MILLION TONS OF VARIOUS SILAGES WERE
FERMENTED WITH IM-PRUV-ALL DURING
ITS DEVELOPMENT PERIOD.

For more information, contact your
Im-Pruv-All Dealer

ROBERT KREIDER
So. Lane. County
717-569-6042The following specific IM-PRUV-ALL formulas

have been developed to afford maximum im-
provement of different fermented feeds:
#lOl Corn and #H44 Haylage

RAY WEILER
N. Lane. Co.

MARC LEHMAN
E. York Co.

717-252-2217717-733-4302Sorghum #GSS Grain
#BT66 Beet Tops

#DH77 Dry Hay
#202 Legumes
#303 Grasses

808 SMITH
Adams County
717-528-4383

In addition to improving standard silages
such as corn, IM-PRUV-ALL makes it possible
to direct cut and successfully ensile alfalfa,
clover, sudan, oats, wheat, sudez, pasture
grasses, beet tops, and others.

MARTY STEWART
Perry, Jumata-Cumberland Co’s.

717-766-9307 717-524-5454

WHAT CAN BE THE ADVANTAGES OF HARVESTING AND STORING ALFALFA AS EW-PKUV-AIX
ALFALFA HAYLAGE OVER BALED HAY ON AN ACRE BASIS?

These projections are based on figures from U.S.D.A., “Feeds and Feeding” by Morrison, “Applied
Animal Nutrition” by Crampton and Harris, Nutritional Bulletins from N.R.C., and Triple S Lab, Inc.
Results will obviously vary in individual cases. Figures for pounds of meat and milk per acre assume
that the alfalfa is being fed in a balanced ration.

10,000
22.4% 2,240

7,760
’ 280

7,480
’ 380

7,100
1,200
3,905

518
$129.50

7,330
$366.50

Rye silage makes a very good feed. If cut and ensiled at the
proper stage of maturity, 2 lbs. of rye silage on a dry matter basis
can have as much protein as 1 lb. of soybean meal.

CLARENCE WEILER
Lebanon Co.

717-866-6710

RICHARD BRECKBILL
Chester Co.

215-932-3307

NORMAN BROUSE
Union & Snyder Counties

LanaitierFarming. Saturday, May 10,1975

Along with his dairy work ex- shownwith one of hisfeeder pigs that
perience, Jeff has also taken swine he is currently raising,
and steer fattening projects. Jeff is

Land Judging event
representing Pennsylvania
FFA.

The Solanco FFA’er has
also had numerous project
book awards and received
the Henry N. Wenger award
for this outstanding FFA
work at the recent Solanco
banquet.

Jeff also received his
Keystone Degree during the
Mid-Winter FFA Convention
held in Harrisburg in con-
junction with the Farm
Show.

Calvary Independent Church
and the Solanco Basketball
team. He also enjoys playing
softball on various area
teams.

Although Jeff would like to
have his own farm someday,
the young man plans to
continue working on the
Trimble farm following his
graduation in June.

“Someday I’d like to have
my own farm but until I can
afford it. I’ll continue
working and gaining ex-
perience.”

Along with his FFA work,
Jeff is also a member of the

Jeff resides with his
mother, Mrs. Joanne
Glackin at Quarryville R3.

Water Hardness
Water that contains

“hardness’’ minerals,
calcium and magenshun, is
known as hard water. If are
uncertain that your water is
hard, checkfor a ring around
the tub or sink when the
water is drained and a crusty
appearance on plumbing
fixtures. According to Ex-
tension specialists at The
Pennsylvania State
University, these are all
signs of hard water. Clothes
washed in hard water may
look gray or dull and may
become rather stiff. To
prevent these problems, add
some extra detergent to the
wash water. Detergents
contain special ingredients
that tie-up the hardenss
minerals so that the rest of
the detergent ingredients
can then work more ef-
fectively.

the

POTZ■ BARN CLEANER

RUGGED,
ENDABLE!

under all
operating

conditions
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' Seeyour PATZ Dealer today.'
CALL 717-272-0171

MARVIN J.
HORST

Dairy Equipment and
Amana Appliances

R.DJI liana]
LEBANON. PA

Located on Route 197between
Schaefferstom and Lebanon,
over 30 years in business at
same place.


