## Solanco Youth Enjoys Dairying

[Continued from Page 1]

plained. "By farming you are your own boss and make the

decisions." "It is also one way to be

close to nature." Along with his outstanding



SATURDAY, MAY 31, 1975 10:30 A.M.

at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Old Rt. 11, Danville, PA

## RIDING, DRIVING & WORK HORSES

THERE WILL ALSO BE TACK FOR SALE.

There will be 2 loads of Western Horses.

**ANYONE WISHING TO CONSIGN HORSES.** PLEASE CONTACT ONE OF THE OWNERS.

**OWNERS** 

Charles C. Myers

(717) 569-2106

Melvin M. Lehman (717) 964-3621

work experience, Jeff has been active in FFA serving this year as president of the Solanco Chapter which presently contains 106 members. Jeff has also served as secretary for the County FFA and has been part of numerous committees.

Along with his work experience project, Jeff has also taken projects in steer fattening and swine breeding and fattening.



PROVEN WHITEWASH THAT NATURALLY ADHESIVE. Voco II is NOT A LIME whitewash.

Voco II will not flake or scale Voco II dries whrte. APPLIED BY:

> 2020 Horseshoe Road Lancaster, PA

RICHARD R. FORRY

Phone 717-397-0035 We are also equipped to serve you with modern equipment in all your areas of crop spraying



Along with his dairy work experience, Jeff has also taken swine and steer fattening projects. Jeff is

shown with one of his feeder pigs that he is currently raising.

One of Jeff's projects was Land Judging event to build a pen and yard for representing Pennsylvania his swine. The youth has shown his swine at the Solanco fair usually placing high in the contest and last year exhibited the grand champion. Jeff has also shown his steer in FFA competitions throughout the county.

Land judging is one of Jeff's favorite activities and his knowledge has been quite evident by his top ranking in the state competition last year. Jeff went on to judge in Oklahoma at the National

FFA.

The Solanco FFA'er has also had numerous project book awards and received the Henry N. Wenger award for this outstanding FFA work at the recent Solanco banquet.

Jeff also received his Keystone Degree during the Mid-Winter FFA Convention held in Harrisburg in conjunction with the Farm Show.

Along with his FFA work, Jeff is also a member of the Calvary Independent Church and the Solanco Basketball team. He also enjoys playing softball on various area

Although Jeff would like to have his own farm someday, the young man plans to continue working on the Trimble farm following his graduation in June.

"Someday I'd like to have my own farm but until I can afford it, I'll continue working and gaining experience."

Jeff resides with his mother, Mrs. Joanne Glackin at Quarryville R3.

# IM-PRUV-ALL FERMENTABLE FEED

## Would you like to make more money from the **ALFALFA you grow?**

WHAT CAN BE THE ADVANTAGES OF HARVESTING AND STORING ALFALFA AS IM-PRUV-ALL ALFALFA HAYLAGE OVER BALED HAY ON AN ACRE BASIS?

80% Moisture

These projections are based on figures from U.S.D.A., "Feeds and Feeding" by Morrison, "Applied Animal Nutrition" by Crampton and Harris, Nutritional Bulletins from N.R.C., and Triple S Lab, Inc. Results will obviously vary in individual cases. Figures for pounds of meat and milk per acre assume that the alfalfa is being fed in a balanced ration.

60% Moisture

	Im-Pruv-All Alfalfa Silage		Im-Pruv-All Alfalfa Haylage		40% Moisture Alfalfa Haylage		Baled Hay	
Lbs. Dry Matter Harvested per acre		10,000		10,000		10,000		10,000
Field and Handling Losses		0	6%	600	13%	1,300	22.4%	6 2,240
Lbs. Dry Matter Stored		10,000		9,400	•	8,700		7,760
Storage Losses	12%	1,200	7%*		7%*	610	3.6%*	280
Lbs. Dry Matter to Feed		8,800		8,740		8,090		7,480
Feeding Losses		0		0		0	5%	380
Lbs. Dry Matter Consumed		8,800		8,740		8,090		7,100
Lbs. Protein Consumed per acre	18.2%	1,600	18.6%	1,625	18.0%	<b>1,456</b>	<b>16.9%</b>	1,200
Lbs. TDN Consumed per acre	61%	<b>5,36</b> 8	<b>57%</b>	4,980	<b>54%</b>	4,370	<b>55</b> %	3,905
Lbs. Beef per acre		910		655		532		518
Value of Beef at 25¢/lb.		\$227.50		<b>\$163.55</b>		<b>\$133.00</b>		129.50
Lbs. Milk per acre	-	10,395		9,130		7,645		7,330
Value of Milk @ \$5.00/cwt.		\$519.75		\$456.50		<b>\$</b> 382.25	\$	366.50

IM-PRUV-ALL IS A SCIENTIFIC COMBINA-TION OF INGREDIENTS THAT AID NATURE IN ACHIEVING AN EFFICIENT, RAPID FER-MENTATION OF FERMENTED FEEDS.

IM-PRUV-ALL HAS BEEN DESIGNED TO IM-PROVE FERMENTABLE FEEDS. OVER ONE MILLION TONS OF VARIOUS SILAGES WERE FERMENTED WITH IM-PRUV-ALL DURING ITS DEVELOPMENT PERIOD.

The following specific IM-PRUV-ALL formulas have been developed to afford maximum improvement of different fermented feeds:

#H44 Haylage #101 Corn and Sorghum #G55 Grain **#BT66 Beet Tops** #202 Legumes #DH77 Dry Hay #303 Grasses

In addition to improving standard silages such as corn, IM-PRUV-ALL makes it possible to direct cut and successfully ensile alfalfa, clover, sudan, oats, wheat, sudex, pasture grasses, beet tops, and others.

Rye silage makes a very good feed. If cut and ensiled at the proper stage of maturity, 2 lbs. of rye silage on a dry matter basis can have as much protein as 1 lb. of soybean meal.

## For more information, contact your **Im-Pruy-All Degler**

ROBERT KREIDER So. Lanc. County 717-569-6042

**RAY WEILER** N. Lanc. Co. 717-733-4302

**BOB SMITH Adams County** 717-528-4383

**MARTY STEWART** Perry, Juniata-Cumberland Co's. 717-766-9307

**CLARENCE WEILER** Lebanon Co. 717-866-6710

**MARC LEHMAN** E. York Co. 717-252-2217

RICHARD BRECKBILL Chester Co. 215-932-3307

**NORMAN BROUSE Union & Snyder Counties** 717-524-5454

### **Water Hardness**

Water that contains "hardness" minerals, calcium and magensium, is known as hard water. If are uncertain that your water is hard, check for a ring around the tub or sink when the water is drained and a crusty appearance on plumbing fixtures. According to Extension specialists at The Pennsylvania State University, these are all signs of hard water. Clothes washed in hard water may look gray or dull and may become rather stiff. To prevent these problems, add some extra detergent to the wash water. Detergents contain special ingredients that tie-up the hardenss minerals so that the rest of the detergent ingredients can then work more effectively.



CALL 717-272-0871

**Dairy Equipment and** Amana Appliances R.D.#1 [iona] LEBANON, PA

Located on Route \$97 between Schaefferstown and Lebanon, over 30 years in business at ame place.